
260 PLACE Program 26 Checks

# of 

Cks 

Run #    Pay Period Days 

Worked

Accum. 

Days 

Worked

Days Paid Deductions Skipped

26 902 Friday 7/27/2018 7/1/18-7/13/18 10.00 10.00    10.00    MI, TSA, FSA

25 903 Friday 8/10/2018 7/14/18-7/27/18 10.00 20.00    19.63    MI, TSA, FSA

24 904 Friday 8/24/2018 7/28/18-8/10/18 10.00 30.00    29.26    MI, TSA, FSA, VB

23 905 Friday 9/7/2018 8/11/18-8/24/18 10.00 40.00    38.89    

22 906 Friday 9/21/2018 8/25/18-9/7/18 10.00 50.00    48.52    

21 907 Friday 10/5/2018 9/8/18-9/21/18 10.00 60.00    58.15    

20 908 Friday 10/19/2018 9/22/18-10/5/18 10.00 70.00    67.78    

19 909 Friday 11/2/2018 10/6/18-10/19/18 10.00 80.00    77.41    

18 910 Friday 11/16/2018 10/20/18-11/02/18 10.00 90.00    87.04    

17 911 Friday 11/30/2018 11/03/18-11/16/18 10.00 100.00  96.67    CU, UW

16 912 Friday 12/14/2018 11/17/18-11/30/18 10.00 110.00  106.30  MI, TSA, FSA, VB

15 913 Friday 12/28/2018 12/01/18-12/14/18 10.00 120.00  115.93  

14 914 Friday 1/11/2019 12/15/18-12/28/18 10.00 130.00  125.56  

13 915 Friday 1/25/2019 12/29/18-1/11/19 10.00 140.00  135.19  

12 916 Friday 2/8/2019 1/12/19-1/25/19 10.00 150.00  144.82  

11 917 Friday 2/22/2019 1/26/19-2/8/19 10.00 160.00  154.45  

10 918 Friday 3/8/2019 2/9/19-2/22/19 10.00 170.00  164.08  

9 919 Friday 3/22/2019 2/23/19-3/8/19 10.00 180.00  173.71  

8 920 Friday 4/5/2019 3/9/19-3/22/19 10.00 190.00  183.34  

7 921 Friday 4/19/2019 3/23/19-4/5/19 10.00 200.00  192.97  

6 922 Friday 5/3/2019 4/6/19-4/19/19 10.00 210.00  202.60  

5 923 Friday 5/17/2019 4/20/19-5/3/19 10.00 220.00  212.23  

4 924 Friday 5/31/2019 5/4/19-5/17/19 10.00 230.00  221.86  CU, UW

3 925 Friday 6/14/2019 5/18/19-5/31/19 10.00 240.00  231.49  

2 926 Friday 6/28/2019 6/1/19-6/14/19 10.00 250.00  241.12  MI, TSA, FSA, VB

1 999 Friday 7/12/2019 6/15/19 - 6/28/19 10.00 260.00  260.00  MI, TSA, FSA

Total Days Worked 260.00 260.00  260.00  

Deduction Descriptions

MI = Miscellaneous Insurance

TSA = Tax Shelter 

UW = United Way

CU = Credit Union

VB = Health Insurances

FSA = Flexible Spending Account

  Pay Date
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